

| Particulars                         | Details of actual measurement |                       |    |    | Contents of area |
|-------------------------------------|-------------------------------|-----------------------|----|----|------------------|
|                                     | No.                           | L.                    | B. | D. |                  |
| (1) <u>Cleaning &amp; Grubbing</u>  |                               |                       |    |    |                  |
| 196 Road land Comp. job             |                               |                       |    |    |                  |
| Qty TMB P-01                        |                               | 0.154                 |    |    |                  |
| @ Rs 55931 = 27 / Ha R              |                               |                       |    |    | 8390.00          |
| (2) <u>Scarifying the</u>           |                               |                       |    |    |                  |
| 197 existing Bituminous             |                               |                       |    |    |                  |
| Surface Comp. job                   |                               |                       |    |    |                  |
| Qty TMB P-2                         |                               | 140.63 m <sup>2</sup> |    |    |                  |
| @ Rs 32.84 / m <sup>2</sup> R       |                               |                       |    |    | 4618.00          |
| (3) <u>Construction of</u>          |                               |                       |    |    |                  |
| 198 Road Subgrade                   |                               |                       |    |    |                  |
| Shoulder / Berms                    |                               |                       |    |    |                  |
| With soil do. do. all               |                               |                       |    |    |                  |
| Comp. job                           |                               |                       |    |    |                  |
| Qty TMB P-8                         |                               | 842.75 m <sup>3</sup> |    |    |                  |
| @ Rs 199.73 / m <sup>3</sup> R      |                               |                       |    |    | 168322.00        |
| (4) <u>Construction of Granular</u> |                               |                       |    |    |                  |
| 199 Sub base (G.S.B) in road        |                               |                       |    |    |                  |
| par. do. do. all Comp. job          |                               |                       |    |    |                  |
| Qty TMB P-3                         |                               | 66.70 m <sup>3</sup>  |    |    |                  |
| @ Rs 2704 = 37 / m <sup>3</sup> R   |                               |                       |    |    | 180381.00        |
| (5) <u>Providing WBM-Gr-II in</u>   |                               |                       |    |    |                  |
| 200 road par. Qty TMB P-4           |                               | 36.75 m <sup>3</sup>  |    |    |                  |
| @ Rs 4874 = 63 / m <sup>3</sup> R   |                               |                       |    |    | 179143.00        |

Continuation

| Particulars                 | Details of actual measurement |                       |    |    | Contents of area |
|-----------------------------|-------------------------------|-----------------------|----|----|------------------|
|                             | No.                           | L.                    | B. | D. |                  |
|                             |                               | BF                    |    |    |                  |
| ⑥ Providing WBM-bar-II      |                               |                       |    |    |                  |
| 201 in road pavement        |                               |                       |    |    |                  |
| Comp job                    |                               |                       |    |    |                  |
| Qty TMBP-4                  |                               | 40.9/m <sup>3</sup>   |    |    |                  |
| @Rs                         | 4527.56/m <sup>3</sup>        |                       |    |    | 185222=0         |
| ⑦ Providing primer          |                               |                       |    |    |                  |
| 202 coat with emulsion      |                               |                       |    |    |                  |
| Qty TMBP-5                  |                               | 545.40m <sup>2</sup>  |    |    |                  |
| @Rs                         | 48=28p/m <sup>2</sup>         |                       |    |    | 26332=00         |
| ⑧ Providing & laying        |                               |                       |    |    |                  |
| 203 Tack coat with emulsion |                               |                       |    |    |                  |
| do-do all Comp. job         |                               |                       |    |    |                  |
| Qty TMBP-6                  |                               | 2840.63m <sup>2</sup> |    |    |                  |
| @Rs                         | 16=35p/m <sup>2</sup>         |                       |    |    | 46,444=00        |
| ⑨ Providing Semi Dense      |                               |                       |    |    |                  |
| 204 Bituminous Concrete     |                               |                       |    |    |                  |
| (SDBC) in road surface      |                               |                       |    |    |                  |
| do-do all comp. job         |                               |                       |    |    |                  |
| Qty TMBP-6                  |                               | 71.01/m <sup>3</sup>  |    |    |                  |
| @Rs                         | 11589.56/m <sup>3</sup>       |                       |    |    | 822975=0         |

Continuation

C/O Rs 16,21,827

| Particulars                           | Details of actual measurement |    |    |    | Contents of area |
|---------------------------------------|-------------------------------|----|----|----|------------------|
|                                       | No.                           | L. | B. | D. |                  |
|                                       |                               | BF |    |    |                  |
| (10) SIF/F RCC m/s                    |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| Km Stone, 200 m post                  |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| and RCC Boundary pillars              |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| Comp. job.                            |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| (A) Ordinary Km post                  |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| 205 Qty TMB P-7 2 Nos                 |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| CR 2513.59 / each Rs                  |                               |    |    |    | 5027 = 00        |
| (B) 200 m post                        |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| 206 Qty TMB P-7 3 Nos                 |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| CR 710 = 54 / each Rs                 |                               |    |    |    | 2132 = 00        |
| (C) RCC Boundary pillars              |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| 210 Qty TMB P-7 9 Nos                 |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| CR 603.70 / each Rs                   |                               |    |    |    | 5433 = 00        |
| (11) SIF/F Retro-Reflectors           |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| Cautionary, mandatory                 |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| Informative Traffic Sign Board        |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| with Logo comp. job                   |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| (A) 600 mm equilateral                |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| 207 triangular size                   |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| Qty TMB P-7 2 Nos @ 4041.21 / each Rs |                               |    |    |    | 8082 = 00        |
| (B) 600 mm Circular size              |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| 208 Qty TMB P-7 1 No @ 4153.47 / Rs   |                               |    |    |    | 4153 = 00        |
| (C) 600 mm x 450 mm Rectangular       |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| 209 size, Qty TMB P-7 01 No           |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| CR 4007.57 / Continuation             |                               |    |    |    | Rs 4008 = 00     |

## Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

| Particulars                       | Details of actual measurement |    |    |    | Contents of area |
|-----------------------------------|-------------------------------|----|----|----|------------------|
|                                   | No.                           | L. | B. | D. |                  |
|                                   |                               | BF | Rs |    |                  |
| (12) Providing for Planting       |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| 211 of tree and their one         |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| year maintenance                  |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| do. do. all comp. job             |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| Qty TMB P-8 20 Nos                |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| @ Rs 904.34 / each Rs             |                               |    |    |    | 18087.00         |
| (13) Providing Road               |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| 212 Marking with                  |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| Hot applied thermoplastic         |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| Compound do. do. all              |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| Comp job                          |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| Qty TMB P-7 150.9 m <sup>2</sup>  |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| @ Rs 831.9 / m <sup>2</sup> Rs    |                               |    |    |    | 124650 =         |
| (14) S/F/F typical                |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| 213 3054 / MR informatory         |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| Sign Board with logo              |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| do. do. all comp. job             |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| Qty TMB P-8 2 Nos @ 10586.47 / Rs |                               |    |    |    | 21173.00         |
| (15) Providing cement             |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| 214 plaster (1:4) on              |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| wall comp job                     |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| Qty TMB P-9 40.37 m <sup>2</sup>  |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| @ Rs 170 = 6111 m <sup>2</sup> Rs |                               |    |    |    | 6879.00          |

| Particulars                 | Details of actual measurement |    |                      |    | Contents of area |
|-----------------------------|-------------------------------|----|----------------------|----|------------------|
|                             | No.                           | L. | B.                   | D. |                  |
|                             |                               | BF | Rs                   |    |                  |
| ①⑥ Providing 100 A 3/w      |                               |    |                      |    |                  |
| 215 (1:4) in fondy, Plinth  |                               |    |                      |    |                  |
| do. do. all comp job        |                               |    |                      |    |                  |
| Qty TMB P- 9                |                               |    | 5.76 m <sup>3</sup>  |    |                  |
| Rs 6159 = 83/m <sup>3</sup> |                               |    |                      |    | 3548/-           |
| ①⑦ Providing for Painting   |                               |    |                      |    |                  |
| 216 two coat including      |                               |    |                      |    |                  |
| primer coat on              |                               |    |                      |    |                  |
| wall comp. job              |                               |    |                      |    |                  |
| Qty TMB P- 9                |                               |    | 92.28 m <sup>2</sup> |    |                  |
| Rs 108 = 06/m <sup>2</sup>  |                               |    |                      | Rs | 9972 = 00        |
|                             |                               |    |                      |    |                  |
|                             |                               |    |                      | Rs | 18,66,904 = 00   |
|                             |                               |    |                      |    |                  |
| Less 10% as per Agr         |                               |    |                      |    | 18,66,90 = 00    |
|                             |                               |    |                      | Rs | 168,0214 = 00    |
|                             |                               |    |                      |    |                  |
| By                          |                               |    | 21-11-20             |    |                  |
| 21-11-20                    |                               |    | 22-11-20             |    |                  |
| LC                          |                               |    | AKZ                  |    |                  |

Continuation

1st an A/c Birel

Bill value - 1680214 = 0

18

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Ratio of payment

| Particulars | Details of actual measurement |    |                    |    | Contents of area |
|-------------|-------------------------------|----|--------------------|----|------------------|
|             | No.                           | L. | B.                 | D. |                  |
| 2. T 2v.    | -                             |    | 33604              | 0  |                  |
| S.H.S.T 1v. | -                             |    | 16802              | 0  |                  |
| C.H.S.T 1v. | -                             |    | 16802              | 0  |                  |
| Regulatory  | -                             |    | 69568              | 0  |                  |
| S. Area     | -                             |    | 11182              | 0  |                  |
| S.D. SV.    | -                             |    | 84011              | 0  |                  |
| L.C.S.V.    | -                             |    | 16802              | 0  |                  |
|             |                               |    | <del>233651</del>  |    |                  |
| Taxation    | -                             |    | 248771             | 0  |                  |
|             |                               |    | 1431443            | 0  |                  |
| By Chm.     | -                             |    | <del>1446563</del> |    |                  |
|             |                               |    | 1680214            | 0  |                  |

VY NO

dt

Passed for Rs: 1680214 = 0

(Sixteen Lacs Eighty Three

Two thousand Fourteen only)

9/12/20  
G.W.D.(W) Div. Engineer

9/12/20